

BLUECHIP STOCKSPIN LIMITED					
Reg. off. : B/401, 4TH FLOOR, WALL STREET-II, OPP. ORIENT CLUB, NR. GUJARAT COLLEGE RAILWAY CROSSING, ELLISBRIDGE, AHMEDABAD - 380006					
Audited financial results for the quarter ended 31st March, 2014					
PART I		(Rs. in Lakhs)			
Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2014					
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	Year Ended
	31.03.2014	31.12.2013	31.03.2013	31.3.2014	31.3.2013
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Income From Operations				
	(a) Income from Operations	-	-	-	7.50
	(b) Other operating Income	1.21	1.42	1.95	4.00
	Total Income from Operations (net)	1.21	1.42	1.95	5.97
2	Expenditure				
	a. Cost of material consumed	-	-	-	-
	b. Purchases of Stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-
	c. Change in inventories of finished goods. Work-in-Progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-
	d. Employee benefits expenses	4.50	4.50	4.56	18.00
	e. Depreciation & Amortisation expenses	0.45	-	0.10	0.44
	f. Other Expenses	0.57	0.47	0.77	1.88
	Total Expenses	5.52	4.97	5.43	20.33
3	Profit from Operations before Other Income, Finance Cost and Exceptional Items (1-2)	(4.31)	(3.55)	(3.48)	(14.36)
4	Other Income	-	-	-	-
5	Profit from ordinary activities before Finance Cost and Exceptional Items (3+4)	(4.31)	(3.55)	(3.48)	(14.36)
6	Finance Costs	0.01	-	-	0.01
7	Profit from ordinary activities after Finance Costs but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	(4.32)	(3.55)	(3.48)	(14.37)
8	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
9	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before Tax (7+8)	(4.32)	(3.55)	(3.48)	(14.37)
10	Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-
11	Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities After Tax (9-10)	(4.32)	(3.55)	(3.48)	(14.37)
12	Extraordinary Items (Net of Tax)	-	-	-	-
13	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11-12)	(4.32)	(3.55)	(3.48)	(14.37)
14	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Each)	505.00	505.05	505.05	505.05
15	Reserve excluding revaluation reserves	-	-	-	-
16	Earning per Share (Basic and diluted)*	(0.07)	(0.07)	(0.07)	(1.44)
	* Not Annualised				

PART II					
A	PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDINGS				
1	Public Shareholding				
	-Number of Shares	4,110,000.00	4,110,000.00	4,110,000.00	4,110,000.00
	- Percentage of shareholding	81.38%	81.38%	81.38%	81.38%
2	Promoter & Promoter Group Shareholding				
	a) Pledged / Encumbered				
	-Number of Shares	-	-	-	-
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	-	-	-	-
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	-	-	-	-
	b) Non-Encumbered				
	-Number of Shares	940,500.00	940,500.00	940,500.00	940,500.00
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	18.62%	18.62%	18.62%	18.62%
	Particulars				
B	INVESTOR COMPLAINTS				
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter				0
	Received during the quarter				0
	Disposed of during the quarter				0
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter				0

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30th May, 2014
- The previous periods figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.
- Provision for Taxes (if any) will be made at the end of financial year.

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : 30th May, 2014



For, Bluechip Stockspin Limited

Signature of Director
Director

BLUECHIP STOCKSPIN LIMITED

AUDITED STATEMENT OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES AS AT 31st MARCH, 2014

	PARTICULARS	AUDITED	AUDITED
		AS AT 31.12.2013	AS AT 31.03.2013
A	EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		
1	Shareholders' Funds :		
	(a) Share Capital	50,505,000.00	50,505,000.00
	(b) Reserves and Surplus	(17,163,754.00)	(15,726,248.00)
	(c) Money received against share warrants	0.00	0.00
	Sub Total - Shareholders fund (a+b+c)	33,341,246.00	34,778,752.00
2	Share application money pending allotment	0.00	0.00
3	Minority interest*	0.00	0.00
*	Non-Current Liabilities		
	(a) Long Term borrowings	0.00	0.00
	(b) Deferred tax liabilities (net)	170,708.00	170,708.00
	(c) Other long term liabilities	0.00	27,050.00
	(d) Long term provisions	0.00	0.00
	Sub total Non current liabilities	170,708.00	197,758.00
5	Current liabilities		
	(a) Short term borrowings	0.00	0.00
	(b) trade payables	3,531,650.00	3,504,600.00
	(c) Other current liabilities	878,305.00	558,150.00
	(d) Short term provisions	0.00	25,000.00
	Sub total current liabilities	4,409,955.00	4,087,750.00
	TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIS	37,921,909.00	39,064,260.00
B	ASSETS		
1	Non-Current assets		
	(a) Fixed assets	1,421,983.00	1,467,729.00
	(b) Goodwill on consolidation*	0.00	0.00
	(c) Non current investments	1,800,395.00	16,955,395.00
	(d) Deferred tax assets (net)	0.00	0.00
	(e) Long term loans and advances	33,755,087.00	19,121,927.00
	(f) Other non-current assets	0.00	0.00
	Sub total Non current assets	36,977,465.00	37,545,051.00
2	Current assets		
	(a) current investment	0.00	0.00
	(b) Inventories	0.00	0.00
	(c) Trade receivables	135,000.00	135,000.00
	(d) cash and cash equivalents	411,722.00	929,737.00
	(e) Short term loans and advances	0.00	454,472.00
	(f) Other current assets	397,722.00	0.00
	Sub total current assets	944,444.00	1,519,209.00
	TOTAL - ASSETS	37,921,909.00	39,064,260.00

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 30/05/2014



FOR BLUECHI STOCKSPIN LIMITED

Signature
DIRECTOR